© Telect, Inc.,  All Rights Reserved, 11.29.11/rev.3
1.509.926.6000  ::  telect.com
1
Overview
Telect Unequal Flange Racks feature a two-post narrow-rail steel
design to support rack-mounted equipment in all standard types
of network applications. Several sizes and configurations are
available to meet a wide range of requirements. Options include:

1.509.926.6000  ::  telect.com
2
Ordering Information
7' High, 19" Racks, EIA Hole Spacing, 43 RU
Open duct 12354KW221
Open duct, no top angle 12354KW201
Closed duct 12353KW221
Closed duct, no top angle 12353KW201
7' High, 23" Racks, EIA Hole Spacing, 43 RU
Open duct 12301KW221
Open duct, no top angle 12301KW201
Closed duct 12300KW221
Closed duct, no top angle 12300KW201
7' High, 19" Racks, WECO Hole Spacing
Open duct, 37 RU 12354KW221F
Open duct, 38 RU, no top angle 12354KW201F
Closed duct, 37 RU 12353KW221F
Closed duct, 38 RU, no top angle 12353KW201F
7' High,  23" Racks, WECO Hole Spacing
Open duct, 37 RU 12301KW221F
Open duct, 38 RU, no top angle 12301KW201F
Closed duct, 37 RU 12300KW221F
Closed duct, 38 RU, no top angle 12300KW201F
9' High Racks, EIA Hole Spacing, 56 RU
19" open duct 12354KW204
19" closed duct 12353KW204
23" open duct 12301KW204
23" closed duct 12300KW204
9' High Racks, WECO Hole Spacing, 49 RU
19" open duct 12354KW204F
19" closed duct 12353KW204F
23" open duct 12301KW204F
23" closed duct 12300KW204F
11' 6" High Racks, EIA Hole Spacing , 73 RU
19" open duct 12354KW205
19" closed duct 12353KW205
23" open duct 12301KW205
23" closed duct 12300KW205
11' 6" High Racks, WECO Hole Spacing, 64 RU
19" open duct 12354KW205F
19" closed duct 12353KW205F
23" open duct 12301KW205F
23" closed duct 12300KW205F
Unequal Flange Racks
Racks  ::  Seismic-Certified Configurations